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Mégane Devantro
Ecaterina Constantinova
Flora Houdusse

Keira Jugan

Margarita Asadullina
Agathe Bourcier

Marwa Guarraz

Julia Vasile

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

A

Skate Canada

Date:

Montréal

Invitation Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2024

14 nov. 2024 au 17 nov. 2024
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 4 Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Rosemont

Laval

Plateau Mont-Royal
Olympique
Riviere-des-Prairies
Rosemont

L'Acadie
Riviere-des-Prairies

16-Nov-2024 3:29:02PM

Emmanuel Chauvin

Points

18.31
17.61
15.16
15.11
14.10
12.43
10.90

8.67

Patinage Canada



